

Monthly Tuition Rates - 10 Month Pay					
	1st Child	2nd Child	3rd Child	4th + Child	
Senior High	\$654	\$654	\$425	\$131	
Junior High	\$632	\$632	\$411	\$126	
Elem & 5 Day K	\$614	\$614	\$399	\$123	
Early Ed 1/2 Day	\$370	\$370	\$370	\$370	
Early Ed. Full Day	\$614	\$614	\$614	\$614	

Enrollment Fee			
Early Ed (Half Day)	\$100		
Early Ed (Full Day)	\$185		
K to Grade 12	\$185		
PT Student Sport Fee	\$300/sport		
PT Student Art/Drama	\$150/event		
PT Student Academics Class	\$450/semester		
PT Student Instrumental Lesson	\$400/semester		

Lunch			
Early Ed	\$40		
K to Grade 12	\$70		